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RER: 112/01/01 & 112/12/31 B HHA:113/02/15

g | e | s | srem | emrem | cuem
BLE % A EER]
112/03/09 11203090001 |$EBHILHEED NBERMELREH S 3% B (11203003) 0.0 39,000.0 39,000.0
112/03/16 11203160001 |EBHAE T 5d FHE RS GL B S (11203004) 0.0 20,000.0 59,000.0
112/05/18 11205180002 |BBh —EE/IM112-068735 E 2% (11205012) 0.0 24,900.0 83,900.0
112/08/24 11208240001 |#BBhEF1HE 5 PRIS S (11208020) 0.0 11,000.0 94,900.0
112/10/02 11210020001 |#5Bh:4 1 IEA B/ INERSHEE (11209025) 0.0 20,000.0 114,900.0
112/11/09 11211090002 [#EBHEL/ NGB B EIBEE L EGGE(11211027) 0.0 13,440.0 128,340.0

= 0.0 128,340.0 128,340.0
RSN =]
112/07/06  |11207060002 [$EBN € £ & AFTEE EYIER1T(11206014) 0.0 5,904.0 5,904.0
112/08/04  |11208040001 |#EBh¥TI5 s 08 ASCIRETERE(11207017) 0.0 2,500.0 8,404.0
112/08/24  |11208240001 |#EEh#FH a8 HRk1G = (11208021-2) 0.0 1,750.0 10,154.0
112/12/28  |11212280001 [#EBHEEIEE34)m € L7 60307 S (11212031) 0.0 12,000.0 22,154.0

=i 0.0 22,154.0 22,154.0
BLE 58 5L PEREER]
112/02/16 11202160001 |EEhE4EEE SR 100(5RE4H(11202001) 0.0 24,000.0 24,000.0
112/04/20  [11204200001 |$EEhEH ) S e b0, 5 5 &0 8EFE(11204007) 0.0 9,520.0 33,520.0
112/04/27  |11204270001 [$EB0Y B35 L &S HE L &ERE(11204010) 0.0 2,500.0 36,020.0
112/08/24 11208240001 [#EBhFEIRE HHRkTEE (11208021-1) 0.0 7,000.0 43,020.0
112/11/28  [11211280001 |#EBNE 4 ERAN(11211029) 0.0 14,208.0 57,228.0
112/12/21  [11212210003 |#EBHEELN & EEE LAFSE(11212030) 0.0 12,820.0 70,048.0

& 0.0 70,048.0 70,048.0
BHE 255 =R
112/01/05  [11201050002 |#EBh+-3plcHt4E-AX07 (11112039) 0.0 10,000.0 10,000.0
112/03/30 11203300001 |$E8) 4301 E4E - 28X (11203006) 0.0 8,000.0 18,000.0
112/04/20 11204200001 |#EBhILEEHAREITXIE (11204008) 0.0 8,000.0 26,000.0
112/06/20 11206200001 |$EBhIL/E 18- PRXEE(11206013) 0.0 8,000.0 34,000.0
112/08/17  [11208170003 |#EH) & FE430MEJE K 1% BT (1120819) 0.0 30,000.0 64,000.0
112/08/24 11208240002 |$E8) 431148 - BXEE (11208022) 0.0 10,000.0 74,000.0

& 0.0 74,000.0 74,000.0
R} 2458 R A F1EF]
112/04/20 11204200002 |3BBLH LT ILB R EERIT(11204009) 0.0 9,680.0 9,680.0
112/08/17  [11208170003 |#HBNZSFUE YA # (1120818) 0.0 10,000.0 19,680.0
112/10/02  [11210020001 |#EBN#ILE S HAREYIERIT (11209024) 0.0 9,114.0 28,794.0
112/11/16  [11211160002 |$EEh I EEVIR1T 0.0 15,708.0 44,502.0

=5 0.0 44,502.0 44,502.0
FFE 20 e A EE)
112/02/16  [11202160001 |58 1 HHAR K2 (11202002) 0.0 50,000.0 50,000.0
112/03/23  [11203230001 |$BBh4HiEE5E REEIE L ERE(11203005) 0.0 15,000.0 65,000.0
112/04/06 11204060001 |IBBI2BR60{7 BHRETE RS EEPTEIEFK(11203005) 720.0 0.0 64,280.0




112/05/11  [11205110001 |$EBHED/NGFEAE2 BB Lol T~ 555 (1120501 1) 0.0 10,740.0 75,020.0

112/07/06 11207060002 |#EBIARR TAEHE A %8 H(11206015) 0.0 10,000.0 85,020.0

112/07/20  |11207200002 |#EBHEL/ NG5 EAER = Rk & (0 H 8 (11207016) 0.0 15,960.0 100,980.0
= 720.0 101,700.0 100,980.0

P} E 1 A D FAEF

112/09/07  [11209070002 |#88) & (LET112-07438%05 BB (11209023) 0.0 10,000.0 10,000.0

112/10/26 11210260001 |#EBh% T EE S (11210026) 0.0 20,000.0 30,000.0
& 0.0 30,000.0 30,000.0




